
2024 Juniors Regular Season Standings As of: 4/24/24

Team Name Wins Losses Ties Win% GP Alt% Tie Breaker/Comments

1 Campbell 7 4 0 0 1.000 4 0.250

2 Cupertino 7 3 1 0 0.750 4 0.188

3 LALL Padres 7 3 1 0 0.750 4 0.188

4 LALL Twins 7 1 1 0 0.500 2 0.063

5 SVL White Sox 7 2 3 0 0.400 5 0.125

6 MV A's 8 1 2 0 0.333 3 0.063

7 SVL Cubs 7 1 2 0 0.333 3 0.063

8 BELL Angels 7 1 3 0 0.250 4 0.063

9 BELL Braves 7 0 3 0 0.000 3 0.000

2024 Juniors Regular Season Schedule & Scores
Game# Day Date Time Away Score Home Score Field Notes

A Wed 3/27/2024 5:00pm LALL Padres 14 BELL Braves 2 Lou Viera

1 Sat 3/30/2024 1:00pm SVL Cubs BELL Angels Lou Viera PPD; To be rescheduled

B Mon 4/1/2024 5:00pm Campbell 14 BELL Braves 1 Lou Viera

2 Wed 4/3/2024 5:00pm SVL White Sox 2 LALL Padres 12 Purissima

2 Wed 4/3/2024 5:30pm LALL Twins 8 SVL Cubs 3 SMS3 Farrell

2 Wed 4/3/2024 7:30pm BELL Angels 2 MV A's 12 McKelvey

2 Thu 4/4/2024 5:00pm Cupertino Campbell Miller In a Rain Delay @Top of 5th

3 Fri 4/5/2024 5:30pm SVL White Sox 5 SVL Cubs 10 SMS3 Farrell

3 Sat 4/6/2024 1:00pm Cupertino 12 BELL Angels 0 Lou Viera

4 Mon 4/8/2024 5:15pm SVL Cubs 2 Cupertino 5 Kennedy

4 Mon 4/8/2024 5:30pm BELL Angels 4 SVL White Sox 16 SMS3 Farrell

C Wed 4/10/2024 5:00pm BELL Angels 18 BELL Braves 4 Lou Viera

1 Wed 4/10/2024 5:15pm SVL White Sox 13 Cupertino 11 Kennedy Rescheduled from 3/30

Sat 4/13/2024

4 Mon 4/15/2024 6:00pm Campbell 5 LALL Twins 2 Purissima

4 Mon 4/15/2024 7:30pm LALL Padres 6 MV A's 3 McKelvey

Wed 4/17/2024

3 Sat 4/20/2024 4:00pm MV A's 1 Campbell 17 Miller

5 Mon 4/22/2024 6:00pm Cupertino 2 LALL Padres 1 Purissima

5 Mon 4/22/2024 5:30pm LALL Twins BELL Angels Lou Viera

D Mon 4/22/2024 7:30pm BELL Braves MV A's McKelvey PPD; To be rescheduled

5 Mon 4/22/2024 5:30pm SVL White Sox 2 Campbell 10 Miller

5 Wed 4/24/2024 5:30pm MV A's SVL Cubs SMS3 Farrell

6 Wed 4/24/2024 6:00pm LALL Twins LALL Padres Purissima

6 Sat 4/27/2024 1:00pm SVL Cubs SVL White Sox SMS3 Farrell

6 Sat 4/27/2024 9:30am Campbell MV A's McKelvey

6 Sat 4/27/2024 1:00pm BELL Angels Cupertino Kennedy

1 Mon 4/29/2024 5:30pm MV A's LALL Twins McKelvey Rescheduled from 3/30

E Mon 4/29/2024 5:30pm Cupertino BELL Braves Lou Viera

7 Tue 4/30/2024 5:30pm SVL Cubs Campbell Miller Rescheduled from 5/2

7 Wed 5/1/2024 5:30pm LALL Padres BELL Angels Lou Viera

7 Wed 5/1/2024 5:30pm MV A's SVL White Sox SMS3 Farrell

7 Wed 5/1/2024 6:00pm Cupertino LALL Twins Purissima

8 Sat 5/4/2024 1:00pm LALL Padres SVL Cubs SMS3 Farrell

8 Sat 5/4/2024 10:00am LALL Twins SVL White Sox SMS3 Farrell

8 Sat 5/4/2024 4:00pm BELL Angels Campbell Miller

8 Sat 5/4/2024 9:30am Cupertino MV A's McKelvey

F Mon 5/6/2024 5:30pm LALL Twins BELL Braves Lou Viera

9 Wed 5/8/2024 5:30pm SVL Cubs LALL Twins Purissima

9 Wed 5/8/2024 5:30pm LALL Padres SVL White Sox SMS3 Farrell

9 Wed 5/8/2024 5:30pm MV A's BELL Angels Lou Viera

9 Wed 5/8/2024 5:30pm Campbell Cupertino Kennedy

10 Sat 5/11/2024 1:00pm LALL Padres Campbell Miller

10 Sat 5/11/2024 9:30am LALL Twins MV A's McKelvey

10 Sat 5/11/2024 1:00pm BELL Angels SVL Cubs SMS3 Farrell

10 Sat 5/11/2024 10:00am Cupertino SVL White Sox SMS3 Farrell

11 Mon 5/13/2024 5:30pm MV A's LALL Padres Purissima
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2024 Juniors Regular Season Schedule & Scores
Game# Day Date Time Away Score Home Score Field Notes

11 Mon 5/13/2024 5:30pm LALL Twins Campbell Miller

11 Mon 5/13/2024 5:30pm SVL White Sox BELL Angels Lou Viera

11 Mon 5/13/2024 5:30pm Cupertino SVL Cubs SMS3 Farrell

3 Wed 5/15/2024 5:30pm LALL Padres LALL Twins Purissima Rescheduled from 4/20

G Wed 5/15/2024 5:30pm SVL White Sox BELL Braves Lou Viera

12 Sat 5/18/2024 12:30pm SVL Cubs LALL Padres Purissima

12 Sat 5/18/2024 4:00pm SVL White Sox LALL Twins Purissima

12 Sat 5/18/2024 2:00pm Campbell BELL Angels Lou Viera

12 Sat 5/18/2024 1:00pm MV A's Cupertino Kennedy

13 Mon 5/20/2024 7:30pm SVL Cubs MV A's McKelvey

13 Mon 5/20/2024 5:30pm Campbell SVL White Sox SMS3 Farrell

13 Mon 5/20/2024 5:30pm LALL Padres Cupertino Kennedy

13 Mon 5/20/2024 5:30pm BELL Angels LALL Twins Purissima

14 Wed 5/22/2024 5:30pm BELL Angels LALL Padres Purissima

14 Wed 5/22/2024 5:30pm LALL Twins Cupertino Kennedy

14 Wed 5/22/2024 7:30pm SVL White Sox MV A's McKelvey

14 Wed 5/22/2024 5:30pm Campbell SVL Cubs SMS3 Farrell

Memorial Day Weekend

H Wed 5/29/2024 5:30pm SVL Cubs BELL Braves Lou Viera

1 Wed 5/29/2024 5:30pm Campbell LALL Padres Purissima Rescheduled from 3/30

Sat 6/1/2024 TOC Begins
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